
LOTS 7 & 8 BLOCK 3 FOREST HILLS 

411-552, WD 1160-70

KOLNES LINDA/KOLNES HENRIK
237 SE PINE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-07714-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0600 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/05/2016 DF 0.50 21,600 0 0 21,600

STANDARD
1

219,709
19,016
21,600

260,325
120,919
139,406

HX HB 51,411
87,995

260,325
0

260,325

1160/0070 10/08/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA KOLNES

LINDA & HENRIK KOLN

2026
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00000233 SFR 50 06/28/1994

HX Base Yr

237 SE PINE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,762 109.2700 122.38 338,014 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2382

BAS 2,382 100 2,382 189,481

FGR 567 55 312 24,819

FOP 144 30 43 3,420

PTO 507 5 25 1,989

3,600 2,762 219,709

BAS= W25 PTO= N6 W32 S21 E21N15 E11$ W11 S15 FGR=  W21 S27E21
N27$ S27 E22 FOP= S6 E24N6 W24$ E39 N42 W13 S15 W12 N15$.

BAS

2511

15

27

22
39

42

13

15

12

15

PTO

6

32

21

21

15

11

FGR

21

27

21

27

FOP6

24

6
24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 135 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 14,336

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

19,016

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2180.00 120.00 21,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 21,600


